EMPANELLED VENDOR LIST

I\i Company Name Contact Person Contact No. Address Email-ID Deals in
. . Interior Designing & Stall Construction,
1 Astra Events Rohit Dhawan, Anju Dhawan 9810124153 A-80,IGNOU Road,_ Maidan Garhi, Astra.eventss@gmail.cominfo@welking Display Aid Supplier & Mannequine
8860565867 Delhi .
Supplier
2 Concrete Communication Ujal Ghosh 9810994040 184/3, Ign Olgeliﬁiil’l (IJ\EJEGZ Sarai, New concretecomm08@gmail.com Stall Designing and Fabrication
. . 9312505155 Q-552,2" Floor,Rishi Nagar, Rani Bagh, . . s -
3 Image Creations Deepak Gugnani 8587840577 New Dehi-110034 deepakgugnani552@gmail.com Stall Desinging & Fabrication
9810120622, 1/3819, Bhagwan Pur, Khera Loni . . . . L
4 Ishu Arts Rakesh, Aman 9899975076 Road, Shahdra, Delhi - 32 ishuarts1@gmail.com Display Aid,Stall Fabrication
9891372492, . . .
5 | P Brother Exhibition Events Nishu Tiwari 7303034803, |10t 207 Main Road Kondli, Delhi - 110 sales@pbrother.in Stall Fabrication
0096.
8178579871
Arif/ 9899441502, Plot No. A-101, Street No.5 Gharoli
6 Patel Display System Rajan Patel/ Yamin Patel 9654934016, Ext., Mayur Vihar, Phase-III, pateldisplay@gmail.com Display Aid
) 7210034326 Delhi-110096
7 Samridhi Designs Harish Khanna 8527985050 €-5/10, Knﬁgg;;]agar, Delhi - kidsdecorr@gmail.com Stall Design & Fabrication
C-124, 2nd Floor, Mohammadpur harpreet.stargaze@gmail.com
8 Stargaze Design Harpreet Kaur 8750273856 Village, Bhikaji Cama Place, New preet starg gma. Stall Desinging & Fabrication
Delhi. stargazedesign70@gmail.com
. 9820363888, 1/07, 1st Floor,Rizvi Park, S.V. Road, . L
: X gl X
9 The Eighth C Mr. Shashank Pandey 9702909091 Santacruz (W), Mumbai - 400 054, shashank@theeighthc.com Stall Fabrication
. . . TA 217, Ground Floor, Tughlakabad . . . L
10 Radiate Designs Fahim Chaudhary 9891500069 Extension, New Delhi - 110 019 fahim.radiate@gmail.com Stall Fabrication
: e 9654106997 . . _— . .
11 |Neelam Interiors and Exhibitors Varun Tanwar 8860121700 D-22, Janakpuri, New Delhi neelambht@yahoo.com Stall Fabrication and material provider
12 Creative Earth Events Ms. Sonali Gupta 9582769826 KH—405—}-;r:\;%dzr(;:lgiihlyfjﬂg%lié;abarpur, creativeearthevents@gmail.com Stall Fabrication
13 Cachet Care Ms. Pallavi Jayakar g;?gg;;gg; 19-8, 504, Bli;lnut;sg;il\fa‘lg‘]aé,ogg'regaon East, pallavijayakar@yahoo.com Stall Fabrication
Stall Design & Fabrication, basic services for
14 Eventsdall Prinkle Narula 99997 40790 C-62, 1ST Floor, Sector - 10, Noida prinkle.narula@events4all.co.in shell booth (like graphic
placement/furniture)
7894227850 Plot No-378-B
15 Purnima Designs Prakash Chandra Rout 9810034158 1st Floor, Ramesh Nagar sales@purnimadesigns.inpurnimadesigns2| Stall Fabrication
New Delhi - 110015
202, Chase House, Sheetal Baug Society,
. Opp. Induben Khakhrawala, . . A
16 Dev Opus Pvt. Ltd Mahendra Bhatiya 9904510864 Off. C.G. Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - info@devcreation.com stall Fabrication
380009.
17 Design World Devender Kharkodia ggégggg;g 254/3, Brahgnffl?ger'i,[iemi [\‘géll’ Near Post designworld1954@gmail.com Stall Fabrication
9953664423
18 V Gaur Interiors Sunit Gaur 9582587067 DR‘éZﬁ: Efatr:\:a%r,lﬁ'eﬁii)he?ﬁiPfalrll(b%es;“ vgaurinteriors@gmail.com Stall Fabrication
X . B-18, 3RD Floor, Acharya Niketan Market, . . L
19 Ambrella Creatives Yogender Singh 9911218244 Mayur Vihar, Phase - 1-, Delhi - 110 091 marketing@ambrellacreatives.com Stall Fabrication
20 Creative Circle Ms. Aakriti 9958290660 E-78, Kalakaji, New Delhi - 110 019. Stall Fabrication
" : o " 8287372785 B-107, Okhla Phase - 1, New Delhi - 110 . : " " I
21 Shine Design Exhibits Ravi Kumar 8595573296 020. marketing@shinedesign@gmail.com Stall Fabrication
Creative Edge Advertising D-303, Shipra Krishna Vista, Ahinsa Khand
22 Services LLP/ Creative Edge Mr. Alok Ranjan 9818001485 1 info@creativeedge.co.in Stall Fabrication
Exhibitions Indirapuram, Ghaziabad - 201014
Rangkaushlya Business Centre
n : " Office No. 11, Moti Bhavan . . o
23 Fusion Art Suvidha Khair 8104671018 Mansion, Disilva Road, Dadar (W), Mumbai sales@fusionart.in Stall Fabrication
- 400 028.
N . 223/28, Bhajan Ganj, New Colony -~ . .
24 Siddhi Vinayk Interior Pramod Sharma 9462578797 Ajmer - 305001 Stall Fabrication & Interior Designer
25 b3 Events Shadab Nafees gz;?%g‘l‘g Sector - 68, Near Cleo Country, Noida b3events51@gmail.com Stall Fabrication
. . . 7389926707 E-3/5, Nupur Kunj, Arera Colony, Bhopal - . . . L
26 Tushar Enterprises Kartikey Singh 73899 26700 2016 tusharadvt1008 @gmail.comsinghkartikey1 Stall Fabrication
Apple Square, F-612, 4th Floor, Ramphal
27 BrainADZ Exhibits Sumit Jaiswal 8882351644 chowk, Dwarka, Sector - 7, New Delhi - 110 sumit@brainadz.com Stall Fabrication
075
Near Jagbeer Colony, First Floor, 26, Kh No.
28 Unicraft Fabrications Ramesh Chand 9999612289 453, 458,450,446,449,440,172, Asola unicraft2015@gmail.com Stall Fabrication
Village, Asola, New Delhi - 110 074
29 AtoZMart Abdul Rashid 9818798555 2735, FF, pahart Bhojla, Turkman Gate, info@infinitedzines.com Stall Fabrication
. . 803, Royal Classic, andheri LinkRoad, . . I
30 BA Solutions Nishant Shah 9819468403 andheri West, Mumbai - 53 nishantshah708@gmail.com Stall Fabrication
31 SR Exhibits & Décor Mr. Rohit 9810807046 $-548, 2nd Floor, School Block, Shakarpur, srexhibits2015@gmail.com Stall Fabrication
Delhi - 110092.
. Naresh Kapoor 9810594435 D-1, Dayanand Block, Shakarpur, . . . A
32 Mod Interiors Pvt. Ltd Saurabh Asija 9654571539 nirmar Vihar, New Delhi - 110 0092, acc.modinteriors@gmail.com Stall Fabrication
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No Company Name Contact Person Contact No. Address Email-ID Deals in
402, Solitaire 1, Link Road, Malad West . A
33 Vleap Sushant Kerkar 9769353115 Rajan Pada, Mumbai - 400 064, sushant.vleap@gmail.com Stall Fabrication
Accord Exhibitions & Tech Pvt 804,Pearls Best Heights - 1 Netaji Subhash I -
’ " N .|
34 Ltd Rekha Bansal 9210053596 Place, Pitampura Delhi 110034 rekha@nexhibit.in Stall Fabrication
98182 52112 132, Building 9, Laxmi Plaza, Laxmi
35 Onground Marketing Pvt ltd Ms. Prerna / Mr. Aman Kapoor Industrial estate , Andheri west, Mumbai - [prerna@triangulardots.com;aman@triang Stall Fabrication
90822 38737 400053
9999616337 1/9380, Street No. 7, 1st Floor, West
36 Bhavya Arts Mr. Manish Aggarwal 9289881234 Rohtash Nagar bhavyaartsl@gmail.combhavyaarts11@g| Stall Fabrication

Shahdra, Delhi - 110 032.
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